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Date Time Gym Team

Monday, June 7 7:00-9:00 OVMS 1 8 Girls Black
7:00-9:00 OVMS 2 8 Girls Red
7:00-9:00 OVMS 3 11 Girls Black

Tuesday, June 8 6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Wednesday, June 9 6:00-8:00 CRMS 1 8 Girls Red
6:00-8:00 CRMS 3 8 Girls Black

8:00-10:00 AMS 3 11 Girls Black

Thursday, June 10 6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Monday, June 14 8:00-10:00 CMS 2 11 Girls Black

Tuesday, June 15 6:00-8:00 NMS 3 8 Girls Black
6:00-8:00 NMS 4 8 Girls Red
6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Wednesday, June 16 6:00-8:00 NMS 3 8 Girls Red
6:00-8:00 NMS 4 8 Girls Black

8:00-10:00 CMS 2 11 Girls Black

Thursday, June 17 6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Monday, June 21 7:00-9:00 OVMS 1 8 Girls Black
7:00-9:00 OVMS 2 8 Girls Red
7:00-9:00 OVMS 3 11 Girls Black

Tuesday, June 22 6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Wednesday, June 23 7:00-9:00 OVMS 1 8 Girls Black
7:00-9:00 OVMS 2 8 Girls Red
7:00-9:00 OVMS 3 11 Girls Black

Thursday, June 24 6:00-8:00 CMS 2 11 Boys Black

Monday, June 28 7:00-9:00 OVMS 1 11 Boys Black
7:00-9:00 OVMS 3 11 Girls Black

Wednesday, June 30 7:00-9:00 OVMS 1 11 Boys Black
7:00-9:00 OVMS 3 11 Girls Black

Wednesday, July 7 6:00-8:00 RMS Upper 11 Boys Black

Wednesday, July 14 6:00-8:00 RMS Upper 11 Boys Black

Thursday, July 15 7:00-9:00 CMS 2 11 Girls Black

Monday, July 19 7:00-9:00 CMS 2 11 Girls Black

Tuesday, July 20 7:00-9:00 CMS 2 11 Girls Black

Wednesday, July 21 6:00-8:00 RMS Upper 11 Boys Black

Wednesday, July 28 6:00-8:00 RMS Upper 11 Boys Black
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Gym Key:

AMS

CRMS

OVMS

NMS

CMS

RMS

Anoka Middle School for the Arts 
(1523 5th Ave, Anoka)

Coon Rapids Middle School (11600 
Raven St NW, Coon Rapids)

Oak View Middle School (15400 
Hanson Blvd NW, Andover)
Northdale Middle School (11301 
Dogwood St NW, Coon Rapids)
Centennial Middle School (399 Elm 
St, Lino Lakes)
Roosevelt Middle School (650 125th 
Ave NE, Blaine)
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